  FrelTec
SOD323             Surface  Mount  Zener DIODE
12/11/2023 1/8
© FrelTec GmbH www.freltec.com
Please read cautions and warnings and important notes at the end of this document.
FrelTec
Mathildenstr. 10A
82319 Starnberg

(mA)
Vc@1A
(V)
(max.)
Vc
(V)
(max.)   (@A)
IR
(uA)
(max.)
CT
(pF)
(max.)
ESD3Z03 03W 3,3 4 1 6,5 14 20 40 450
ESD3Z05 05W 5 6 1 9,8 18 17 10 300
ESD3Z12 12W 12 13,3 1 19 32 11 1 130
ESD3Z15 15W 15 16,7 1 24 38 10 1 120
ESD3Z18 18W 18 20,0 1 29 45 9 1 100
ESD3Z20 20W 20 22,3 1 35 50 8 1 90
ESD3Z24 24W 24 26,7 1 43 52 7 1 80
ESD3Z36 36W 36 40,0 1 60 75 5 1 60
                       FrelTec
SOD323         Transient Voltage Suppressors
12/11/2023 5/8
© FrelTec® GmbH www.freltec.com